
Judge's Signatures

2016 Gasparilla Classic Gym C & D
Meet Results
Feb 19-21, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 2/19/2016 9:00:30 PM

Women / XB / XB c1 grp1
Session: C1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ryleigh Marcum157
Bay City

9.450 9.300 9.4009.325 37.475
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Mackenzie Babinec156
Bay City

9.350 9.225 9.2259.100 36.900
4 3 6 2 2 

2 

Hope Hensley158
Bay City

9.575 9.475 9.0508.775 36.875
1 1 9T 4T 3 

3 

Railey Lane3029
A-Towne Gymnastics

8.950 8.750 9.1759.175 36.050
7 4T 4 3 4 

4 

Emma Byars160
Bay City

9.150 8.700 8.7509.200 35.800
5 6 3 7 5 

5 

Valeria Jaramillo3049
Elite - FL

9.050 8.350 9.0509.275 35.725
6 10 2 4T 6 

6 

Jessica Thilburg2780
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.850 8.650 8.5509.150 35.200
8 7T 5 11 7 

7 

Dianelys Rivera3055
Elite - FL

8.200 8.750 8.9009.075 34.925
10 4T 7 6 8 

8 

Meghan Mahlan159
Bay City

8.700 8.500 8.7258.875 34.800
9 9 8 8 9 

9 

Mya Vaira175
Bay City

9.400 7.900 8.6758.650 34.625
3 11 11 9 10 

10 

Alexmay Flores3053
Elite - FL

7.600 8.650 8.6508.775 33.675
12 7T 9T 10 11 

11 

Sydney Hicks2778
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.025 7.850 8.3758.250 32.500
11 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB c1 grp2
Session: C1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Angela Lopez2885
Lakewood Ranch

9.325 9.375 9.7009.600 38.000
4 5 4 1 1T

1T

Chloe Averso2882
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.600 9.5509.550 38.000
5 2T 5 2T 1T

1T

Payton Salvant2887
Lakewood Ranch

9.525 9.625 9.0259.750 37.925
1 1 1T 7T 3 

3 

Brooke Breton2884
Lakewood Ranch

9.275 9.200 9.5509.750 37.775
6 7 1T 2T 4 

4 

Camilla Sablan2886
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.600 9.2759.675 37.700
8 2T 3 4 5 

5 

Samantha Garcia854
Park Avenue

9.400 9.350 9.1759.400 37.325
3 6 7 5 6 

6 

Mia Saavedra850
Park Avenue

9.475 9.400 9.0259.275 37.175
2 4 8 7T 7 

7 

Carolyn Fitzpatrick849
Park Avenue

9.250 9.150 9.0509.500 36.950
7 8 6 6 8 

8 

Reagan Reaves3030
A-Towne Gymnastics

8.875 8.300 8.7258.800 34.700
9 11 10* 9 9T

9T

Hannan Olave3054
Elite - FL

8.750 8.450 8.7008.800 34.700
10 10 10* 10 9T

9T

Hannah Poulin2779
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.000 8.925 8.5009.050 34.475
11 9 9 11 11 

11 
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: C1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch S 114.950 28.150 28.825 29.175 28.800
12 1 1

2 Bay City S 111.725 28.425 28.000 27.625 27.675
21 2 3

3 Park Avenue S 111.450 28.125 27.900 28.175 27.250
33 3 2

4 Elite - FL S 105.650 26.000 25.850 27.150 26.650
44 4 4

5 iFlip Gymnastics S 102.175 24.875 25.425 26.450 25.425
55 5 5
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